2/25/04	7 (0581-40	Docket No.: L9289.04111
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEE	T U.S. DEPARTME

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03-01) RECORDATION FO	KM COVER SHEET U.S. DEFARTIMENT OF COMMERCE			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03 PATENT				
Tab settings → → ▼ ▼	▼ DTSB Rec'd PCT/PTO 2√5 FEB ₹004			
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office	e: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies): Hiroaki SUDO	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
	Name: Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.			
	Internal Address: 1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Osaka 571-8501 JAPAN			
3. Nature of conveyance:	06-22-2004			
☑ Assignment	Street Address:			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	102773966			
☐ Other	City: State: ZIP:			
Execution Date: February 16, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers attac	ched? ☐ Yes ☒ No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: James E. Ledbetter	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00			
Internal Address: L9289.04111	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account			
,	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: Stevens, Davis, Miller & Mosher, LLP	8. Deposit account number:			
1615 L. Street, NW, Suite 850	19-4375			
City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 20036	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	USE THIS SPACE			
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
James E. Ledbetter, Reg. No. 28,732	February 25, 2004			
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sl	Signature Date heet, attachments, and document:			

USA ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

(1) Hi	roaki SUDO				
(2)					
(3						
(4	·)				· ·	
(5	i)					
the	In a undersigne	consideration of donation of donation of donation of donation of the donation of donation of the donation of t	the sum of one dollar (\$ed agree(s) to assign, an	(1.00) and other good and d hereby does assign, trans	valuable consideration of sfer and set over to	n paid to each of
(6	6) <u>M</u>	ATSUSHITA E	LECTRIC INDUSTRI	AL CO., LTD.	·	
(6	oa) of	1006, Oaza K	adoma, Kadoma-shi, C	Saka 571-8501 Japan		
(7	⁷)					
(7						
(h de	ereinafter ependencie	designated as the es and possession	Assignee) the entire ris, and for the country o	ghts, title and interest for t f	he United States, its to	erritories,
3)	3)	be granted there	in the inventi	on, and all applications fo	or patent and any Let	tters Patent
		_			MI001-11 (DE0ER	
(è				ARATUS AND TRANS		ION
				(Case No.		
			is (have) executed on evalue, then has executed	en date herewith an applic	cation for patent in the	e United States o
(1	10) on			or has already file	d	
(1	(1) U.	S. appln. Serial	No	, filed on		
	,	ne undersigned a vention was mad		ation of assignment of thi	s invention to said a	ssignee at the
applications thereof a	nd also to e	execute separate as	ssignments in connection	connection with the applica with such applications as the	ne Assignee may deem	necessary or
2) The ur	ndersigned	agree(s) to executor division thereof	e all papers necessary in and to cooperate with the	connection with any interfer e Assignee in every way po	rence which may be de ssible in obtaining sucl	clared concerning evidence and
going forward with si	ich interfer	ence				
claims or provisions (of the Intern	national Convention	on for Protection of Indu	nts and perform any act which strial Property or similar agri ich may be necessary to obta	reements.	nited States pater
to the Assignee.				nmissioner of Patents to issu		
States resulting from	said applica	ation or any divisi	on or divisions or contin	uing applications thereof to nvey the entire interest here	the said Assignee, as A	Assignee of the
not executed and will	not execut	e, any agreement	in conflict herewith.	VIS, MILLER & MOSHER		
assignment any further	er identifica	ition which may b	e necessary or desirable	to comply with the rules of	the United States Pater	it Office for
recordation of this do In witness v	cument. whereof, ex	ecuted by the und	ersigned on the date(s) o	pposite the undersigned sign	nature(s).	
Date_Fe	bruary	16, 2004	Signature of Inventor	(1) Viroaki	Inda	(Seal)
Date			Signature of Inventor	(2)		(Seal)
Date			Signature of Inventor	· (3)		(Seal)
Date			Signature of Inventor	(4)		(Seal)
Date			Signature of Inventor	(5) tary Public if within the U		(Seal)
This assign the U.S.A. If neith	nment shou er, then it	ild preferably be should be signed	signed before: (a) a No before at least two with	tary Public if within the Unesses who also sign here:	.S.A., or (b) a U.S. Co	ounsel if outside
Date			Signature of Witness			(Seal)
Date			Signature of Witness			(Seal)
Date			Signature of witness			(Seut)

RECORDED: 02/25/2004

PATENT REEL: 015468 FRAME: 0434